

SH Mammals for Sike and others

~~Pokhri~~ Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pokhri

1823
DIVISION

Basison

SUB-DIVISION

MMUN (SC)

Measurement Book

Banbhav Karmar

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Maintenance of					
Road from SH-55(Hardlyga) to					
Sinkandarpot Pokhar Mushari					
Road under MMSY (SC)					
Name of Agency - Shri Baibhav Kumar					
Agreement No - 07550/MMSY(SC)/					2018-19
Work start date - 31.12.2018					
Completion date - 30.12.2019					
Actual date of completion - 01.12.2019					
Measurement date - 20/05/2024					
"Measurement Entry"					

Item No. 01	Restoration of Road			
cuts with soil	Moorum.			
do - do	all complete job as			
per ETC				
		2.0x	12.0x	1.20x0.30 = 8.64m ³
		2.0x	18.0x	1.10x0.40 = 15.84m ³
		1.0x	25.0x	1.50x0.45 = 16.87m ³
		1.0x	15.0x	1.30x0.35 = 6.82m ³
		1.0x	16.0x	1.45x0.30 = 6.96m ³
		1.0x	12.0x	1.0x0.30 = 3.60m ³
		2.0x	14.0x	1.25x0.30 = 10.50m ³
		1.0x	22.0x	1.40x0.45 = 13.86m ³
		2.0x	24.0x	1.50x0.40 = 28.80m ³
		1.0x	16.5x	1.60x0.35 = 9.24m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
" ABSTRACT OF COST "					
Item No. 01 Restoration of Rein.					
Cuts with soil Moormam. - do - do					
all complete job as per EIL					
B/E page No. - (78)					
208.70 m ³ @ Rs 359.74 / m ³ — Rs 75078.20					
Item No. 02 Making up of Bcm					
Shoulder with stripping in excess					
Soil - do - do all complete job					
as per EIL					
B/E page No. - (78)					
408.76 m ² @ Rs 52.34 / m ² — Rs 21,599.24					
Item No. 03 Maintenance of WBM					
Road - do - do - do					
B/E page No. - (79)					
3.87 m ³ @ Rs 237.17 / m ³ — Rs 918.10					
Item No. 04 Patch Repair over pot					
hole with MSS 20mm thick - do					
do - do - do					
B/E page No. - (79)					
51.72 m ² @ Rs 202.10 / m ² — Rs 10,455.10					
Item No. 05 Patch Repair over					
Bituminous surface with MSS					
Seal Surfacing - do - do - do					
B/E page No. - (79)					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
51.72 m ² (5)	Rs 202.14/m ²				Rs 10,455.28
Item No-06 Maintenance of C.D.					
Work - do - do	all				complete job
as per E.C.					
B/E page no - (78)					
2 NOS @ Rs 1104.80/mbs					Rs 2210.00
Item No-07 Maintenance of Road					
Gravel Work - do - do					
B/E page no - (79)					
1.05 km @ Rs 1064.80/km					Rs 1118.00
Item No-08 Maintenance of P.O.M.					
and 12m Stone post - do - do					
do - do - do					
B/E page no - (80)					
1.05 km @ Rs 505.92/km					Rs 531.00
Item No-09 Cutting of Branches Tree					
and Shrubs from Road way - do					
do - do					
B/E page no - (80)					
2 NOS @ Rs 108.22/NOS					Rs 216.00
Item No-10 Trimming of Woods and					
Woods from Road way - do - do					
18.0 m ² @ Rs 2.14/m ²					Rs 39.00
Item No-11 Cutting of Shrubs					
from Road way - do - do - do					
B/E page no - (80)					
7 NOS @ Rs 6.42/NOS					Rs 45.00

Continuation

Material statement :-

① E/W - 208.70 m³

② Store chips - 6.12 m³

~~Received~~ 20/05/2024
J-E

gcp
20/05/24
A.E.

Scanned with CamScanner